You

What the world thinks
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Sample Size: 1581 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 16th - 17th February 2017

EU Ref 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con [ Lab | “'° [ uKiP | Male | Female | 18-24| 2549 [ 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 [ C2DE | London | Restof { Midlands [ oy, | 6cotiand
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1581] 621 | 675 | 446 |370| 95 | 154 [ 765| 816 | 183 ] 675 | 391 |332] 901 | 680 | 190 525 340 381 145
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about people who are gay or lesbian,
which comes closer to your view?
People are born gay or lesbian 49 55 46 | 43 58 58 39 | 43 54 59 50 45 45| 51 45 54 47 48 47 56
Being gay or lesbian is a result ofape.rsops 3 2 3 3 3 0 4 5 1 11 2 1 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 3
upbringing
Being gay or lesbian is just the way some people o) | 55 g5 | 35 25 26 41|32 31 |16 29 40 34| 30 33| 24 34 30 35 26
choose to live
Don't know 17 15 16 20 14 16 16 | 20 15 14 19 14 19| 16 19 20 18 19 14 16
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